Central Montcalm High School
Boys Varsity Basketball
2017 - 2018


	Tuesday	December 5		at Alma			7:30 pm
	Friday		December 8		Tri County			7:30 pm
	Friday		December 15		Grant				7:30 pm
	Wednesday	December 27		Holiday Tournament		TBA
	Friday		December 29		Holiday Tournament		TBA
	Wednesday	January 3		Morley Stanwood		7 pm
	Friday		January 5		at Newaygo			7:30 pm
	Tuesday	January 9		Fremont			7 pm
	Friday		January 12		Big Rapids			7:30 pm
	Tuesday	January 16		Chippewa Hills			7 pm
	Friday		January 19		at Reed City			7:30 pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Friday		January 26		at Tri County			7:30 pm
	Tuesday	January 30		Greenville			7 pm
	Friday		February 2		at Grant			7:30 pm
	Friday		February 9		Newaygo			7:30 pm  
							Orange Game
	Tuesday	February 13		at Fremont			7 pm
	Friday		February 16		at Big Rapids			7:30 pm 
	Tuesday	February 20		at Chippewa Hills		7 pm
	Friday		February 23		Reed City 			7:30 pm Parents Night
	Thursday	March 1		at White Cloud			7 pm

	Districts	March 
	Regional	March  
	QFinal		March  
	Semifinal	March  
	Final		March   
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